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XV ANNUAL BANKING CONFERENCE CEE/ CIS 

„TREASURY AND MODERN PRIVATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT„ 

19 – 20 SEPTEMBER 2014, RIGA 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

COUNTRY COMPANY Number of delegates 

Estonia/ 

Latvia 

VERSOBANK 1 

Israel SIB Cloud Solutions Ltd 2 

Latvia iMARUSYA 2 

Latvia Cetus Capital 
 

2 

 

Latvia 
FiveConsult.lv SIA 

2 

Latvia VARUL 1 

 

Latvia 

 

TERRINVEST BALTICS, SIA 

 

1 

Latvia DELOITTE  2 

Latvia Private Entrepreneur   1 

 

Latvia 

 

ARCO REAL ESTATE 

1 

Latvia Baltic Business Consulting 1 

Latvia PRIME MINISTER OF THE 

REPUBLIC OF  
1 

 

Malta 

 

NEXIA BT 

 

 

2 

 

Russia 

 

LOCKOBANK 

 

1 

Russia АМB BANK 1 

Russia FPB BANK 1 

 

Russia DERZHAVA BANK 1 

 

Russia 

 

ABSOLUTE BANK 

1 

Russia MOSCOW PARTNERS 1 
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Switzerland 

 

BEF-FUND 

1 

 

Seychelles 

 

CMC PROVIDERS 

1 

United Kingdom VALBURY CAPITAL 2 

United Kingdom PRIVATE INVESTOR 1 

United Kingdom HEITMAN UK LTD 1 

 

United Kingdom 

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT AND 

CONSULTING 

 

1 

 

USA 

 

SHULTZE ASSET MANAGEMENT 

1 

West Indies NTL TRUST LIMITED 2 

 

 

 

 

 

MAXIMUS CAPITAL TEAM contacts (representative office in Riga): 

NAME,SURNAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL 

Gene Zolotarev  Chairman +371 67783600  gene.zolotarev@maximuscapman.com  

Karina Tutina Head of Administration and 

Financial Control 

+371 67783603  

 

karina.tutina@maxcapman.com  

 

Ingrida Rozenfelde Associate Director, Wealth 

Management 

+371 67783606  ingrida.rozenfelde@maxcapman.com  

Jolanta Medne  Lifestyle Services Director +371 67783607  jolanta.medne@maxcapman.com  

Mila Nikitina Senior Manager, Business 

Development 

+371 67783611 Mila.nikitina@maxcapman.com 

Anna Tutina Marketing Manager +371 67783600 Anna.tutina@maxcapman.com  

 

Anna Davidovska Assistant +37167783600 conference@maxcapman.com 
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